Date

07/03/25 00:05:50
07/03/25 00:23:46
07/03/25 00:40:31
07/03/25 00:52:43
07/03/25 00:53:18
07/03/25 01:56:01
07/03/25 03:05:07
07/03/25 03:44:57
07/03/25 03:59:20
07/03/25 05:55:03
07/03/25 06:00:38
07/03/25 06:07:19
07/03/25 06:17:19

07/03/25 08:42:13
07/03/25 09:38:23

07/03/25 10:07:57

07/03/25 11:20:21
07/03/25 14:37:08
07/03/25 18:08:52

07/03/25 21:38:49

07/03/25 22:20:56

Page: 1/ 1

Public Daily Incident Report

Report Number

25-1778
25-1779
25-1780
25-1781
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25-1783
25-1784
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25-1786
25-1787
25-1788
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25-1790

25-1791
25-1792

25-1793

25-1794
25-1795

25-1796

25-1797

Incident Type

C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
INC - INCIDENT/NO CRIME
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION
C60 - PARKING VIOLATION

C60 - PARKING VIOLATION

SC - SUSPICIOUS
CIRCUMSTANCES

CITIZN - CITIZEN CONTACT

911 - 911 DISCONNECT

CUST - CHILD CUSTODY
ISSUE

601 - JUVENILE PROBLEM

SUPP - SUPPLEMENTAL
INFORMATION/REPORT

FIREWK - FIREWORDS
VIOLATION

Agency: GUPD

Date: 07/03/2025 00:00 to 7/3/2025 23:59

Modifying
Circumstance

CELL DISCONNECT

Location Apt

4772 HERNANDEZ DR
4844 CHAPMAN DR

495 PIONEER AVE

261 CAMPODONICO AVE
754 OLIVERA ST F
255 CAMPODONICO AVE
255 CAMPODONICO AVE
4817 PAGALING DR

291 MAHONEY LN

4426 AMBER ST

211 FLOWER AVE

4467 SECOND ST

4472 SECOND ST

757 GUADALUPE ST
992 GUADALUPE ST

992 GUADALUPE ST

APPROX LOC:4540 FOURTH ST
1035 ESCALANTE ST
1075 ESCALANTE ST 104

724 GUADALUPE ST

THIRD ST / OBISPO ST

7/4/2025 7:00:12 AM
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